Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:- 03/10/2022 to 07/10/2022

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description

Retention of existing refurbished stone dwelling and conversion into 2no 1 bedroom holiday Rear of 99 Main Street Dungiven

LA01/2022/1028/F

LA01/2022/1029/F

LA01/2022/1030/F

LA01/2022/1031/RM

LA01/2022/1032/RM

LA01/2022/1034/F

LA01/2022/1037/F

LA01/2022/1038/F

LA01/2022/1039/F

LA01/2022/1040/F

LA01/2022/1041/LBC

LA01/2022/1042/0

LA01/2022/1043/F

LA01/2022/1044/0

Benbradagh

Coleraine

Causeway

Causeway

Bann
Limavady

The Glens

The Glens
Causeway
The Glens
The Glens
Bann

Limavady

The Glens

units, with shared garden space to the rear

Proposed change of use from Class Al Shops to Class D1 (F) Museum and associated
storage.

Retention of infill car sales yard within small gap site in keeping with neighbouring
economic uses

Dwelling

Units for light industrial & business use (Class B1, B2 & B3)
Proposed 2 storey rear extension to existing 2 storey dwelling

Proposed static caravan to remain on site whilst construction of Replacement Dwelling
approved previously under ref: LA01/2022/0776/F takes place.

New Entrance Porch and associated works

Single Storey Extension to rear of dwelling

Detached single garage with hard standing at the rear

Demolition of buildings, erection of dwellings and retention of boundary wall
Site of replacement dwelling and garage

Full planning application for detached storey and a half dwelling with detached domestic
garage

New dwelling and garage on a farm
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Unit 4/5 Diamond Centre Bridge Street
Coleraine

No. 15 Ballyrashane Road Coleraine

Within the curtilage of 285 Moyarget Road
Ballymoney

1-3 Letterloan Road Coleraine
54 Broighter Gardens Limavady

33 Drumavoley Road Ballycastle

33m South of 53 Glen Road Glenariffe
42 Bushfoot Avenue Portballintrae

19 The Everglades Ballycastle

22 Glenville Road Cushendall

172 Carrowreagh Road Kilrea

Between 42 and 56 Drumsurn Road Limavady

Site 150 metres north east of 96 Ballykenver
Road Armoy Ballymoney
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For the Period:- 03/10/2022 to 07/10/2022

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description

LA01/2022/1045/F

LA01/2022/1046/LBC

LA01/2022/1047/F

LA01/2022/1048/F

LA01/2022/1049/F

LA01/2022/1050/F

LA01/2022/1051/LBC

Ballymoney

Ballymoney

Causeway

Bann

Limavady

The Glens

Ballymoney

Retention of existing retaining wall feature with associated mitigation and landscaping Moore Lodge 166 Vow Road Ballymoney

Retention of replacement floating pontoon with access to river Bann in place of abandoned Moore Lodge 166 Vow Road Ballymoney
timber jetty.

Three flood lights with camera and a TV aerial with satellite dish located within site 11 Loguestown Road Coleraine
boundary

New 6 spans of 11KV overhead line starting 200m NW of 64 Cashel Road and finishing New 6 spans of 11KV overhead line starting

440m NE of 64 Cashel Road to supply new dwellings with electricity. Crossing townland: 200m NW of 64 Cashel Road and finishing 440m

Ballynacanon. Total Length: 509m - 6 new wood poles. NE of 64 Cashel Road to supply new dwellings
with electricity

Single storey extension to provide additional sitting room and ensuite. Internal alterations to 4 Taylor Park Limavady BT49 ONT
create kitchen living dining area.

Retrospective farm shed and handling facility 120 metres South East of No. 20 Glenville
Road Cushendall Ballymena BT44 OPB

Retention of existing retaining wall feature with associated mitigation & landscaping Moore Lodgel66 Vow
RoadBallymoneyBT53 7NT
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