Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:- 03/10/2022 to 07/10/2022

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2022/1028/F	Benbradagh	Retention of existing refurbished stone dwelling and conversion into 2no 1 bedroom holiday units, with shared garden space to the rear	Rear of 99 Main Street Dungiven
LA01/2022/1029/F	Coleraine	Proposed change of use from Class A1 Shops to Class D1 (F) Museum and associated storage.	Unit 4/5 Diamond Centre Bridge Street Coleraine
LA01/2022/1030/F	Causeway	Retention of infill car sales yard within small gap site in keeping with neighbouring economic uses	No. 15 Ballyrashane Road Coleraine
LA01/2022/1031/RM	Causeway	Dwelling	Within the curtilage of 285 Moyarget Road Ballymoney
LA01/2022/1032/RM	Bann	Units for light industrial & business use (Class B1, B2 & B3)	1-3 Letterloan Road Coleraine
LA01/2022/1034/F	Limavady	Proposed 2 storey rear extension to existing 2 storey dwelling	54 Broighter Gardens Limavady
LA01/2022/1037/F	The Glens	Proposed static caravan to remain on site whilst construction of Replacement Dwelling approved previously under ref: LA01/2022/0776/F takes place.	33 Drumavoley Road Ballycastle
LA01/2022/1038/F	The Glens	New Entrance Porch and associated works	33m South of 53 Glen Road Glenariffe
LA01/2022/1039/F	Causeway	Single Storey Extension to rear of dwelling	42 Bushfoot Avenue Portballintrae
LA01/2022/1040/F	The Glens	Detached single garage with hard standing at the rear	19 The Everglades Ballycastle
LA01/2022/1041/LBC	The Glens	Demolition of buildings, erection of dwellings and retention of boundary wall	22 Glenville Road Cushendall
LA01/2022/1042/O	Bann	Site of replacement dwelling and garage	172 Carrowreagh Road Kilrea
LA01/2022/1043/F	Limavady	Full planning application for detached storey and a half dwelling with detached domestic garage	Between 42 and 56 Drumsurn Road Limavady
LA01/2022/1044/O	The Glens	New dwelling and garage on a farm	Site 150 metres north east of 96 Ballykenver Road Armoy Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:- 03/10/2022 to 07/10/2022

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2022/1045/F	Ballymoney	Retention of existing retaining wall feature with associated mitigation and landscaping	Moore Lodge 166 Vow Road Ballymoney
LA01/2022/1046/LBC	Ballymoney	Retention of replacement floating pontoon with access to river Bann in place of abandoned timber jetty.	Moore Lodge 166 Vow Road Ballymoney
LA01/2022/1047/F	Causeway	Three flood lights with camera and a TV aerial with satellite dish located within site boundary	11 Loguestown Road Coleraine
LA01/2022/1048/F	Bann	New 6 spans of 11KV overhead line starting 200m NW of 64 Cashel Road and finishing 440m NE of 64 Cashel Road to supply new dwellings with electricity. Crossing townland: Ballynacanon. Total Length: 509m - 6 new wood poles.	New 6 spans of 11KV overhead line starting 200m NW of 64 Cashel Road and finishing 440m NE of 64 Cashel Road to supply new dwellings with electricity
LA01/2022/1049/F	Limavady	Single storey extension to provide additional sitting room and ensuite. Internal alterations to create kitchen living dining area.	4 Taylor Park Limavady BT49 0NT
LA01/2022/1050/F	The Glens	Retrospective farm shed and handling facility	120 metres South East of No. 20 Glenville Road Cushendall Ballymena BT44 0PB
LA01/2022/1051/LBC	Ballymoney	Retention of existing retaining wall feature with associated mitigation & landscaping	Moore Lodge166 Vow RoadBallymoneyBT53 7NT